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Welcome to the Choirs of UT Tyler

Settings
UT Tyler has a rich tradition of choral excellence of which you are now a part. Whatever your singing background
has been, | am confident that your membership in our ensembles will be highly memorable, full of learning and
personally fulfilling.

Because choral singing is a collaborative performing experience, a unique set of formal policies is needed beyond
that of a traditional classroom. Please read the important syllabus module.

Additional Course Information

Patriot Singers (MUEN 1155/3155/5155)
Spring 2025

12:20-1:15 MWF

Choral Rehearsal Hall

Dr. Cameron Rose - Balderas

Professor | Director of Choral Activities

crose@uttyler.edu

903-566-7304

FAC 1213

Office Hours: MWF 1:30-2:30 pm, or by appointment, or by knocking if available.

Census Date: September 8, 2025

Questions, suggestions or just need a comfortable chair to rest in? | welcome your visits!

Course Summary:

Date Details Due
Sat Sep 6, 2025 Choir Retreat - Patriot Singers 8:30am to 3pm
Fri Oct 10, 2025 Dress Rehearsal 7:30pm to 9:30pm
Sat Oct 11, 2025 Fall Concert 6:30pm to 8:30pm
Mon Nov 3, 2025 TBD All-Region Choir Concert 4pm to 7pm
Fri Dec 5, 2025 Dress Rehearsal 7:30pm to 9:30pm
Sat Dec 6, 2025 Christmas Concert 6:30pm to 8:30pm
Thu Feb 19, 2026 TBD Choral Evensong Rehearsal 6pm to 8pm
Sun Feb 22, 2026 TBD Choral Evensong 6pm to 7:30pm
Thu Mar 5, 2026 Dress Rehearsal 7:30pm to 9:30pm
Fri Mar 6, 2026 Masterworks Concert 6:30pm to 8:30pm



